GongDong S&D Industrial Co.,Ltd
Http:www.send-tech.com&www.sdconnector.com E-mail:sales@send-tech.com
SPECIFICATION
Product Name Multipole power connector
Part No SG175 Series
1 / 7
一、Outline and dimensions：Outline and dimensions of the connector is shown on the following drawing

Part No SG175 Series
2 / 7
四、Ordering Information
1.Housing
Part Number Housing Color Part Number Housing Color
SG175H-BL Black SG175H-GR Green
SG175H-BR Brown SG175H-BU Blue
SG175H-RE Red SG175H-PU Purple
SG175H-OR Orange SG175H-GY Gray
SG175H-YE Yellow SG175L-WH White
GongDong S&D Industrial Co.,Ltd
Http:www.send-tech.com&www.sdconnector.com E-mail:sales@send-tech.com
SPECIFICATION